LM3409 / LM3409HV
LM3409Q / LM3409QHV
April 12, 2010
PFET Buck Controller for High Power LED Drives
General Description
The LM3409/09HV are P-channel MosFET (PFET) con-
trollers for step-down (buck) current regulators. They offer
wide input voltage range, high-side differential current sense

30085602
10-Lead Exposed Pad eMSOP Package
Ordering Information
Order Number NSC Package
Drawing
Top Marking Supplied As Feature
LM3409MY MUC10A SXFB 1000 Units on tape and reel
LM3409MYX MUC10A SXFB 3500 Units on tape and reel
LM3409HVMY MUC10A SYHB 1000 Units on tape and reel
LM3409HVMYX MUC10A SYHB 3500 Units on tape and reel
LM3409QMY MUC10A SZDB 1000 Units on tape and reel AEC-Q100 Grade 1 qualified.
Automotive Grade
Production Flow*
LM3409QMYX MUC10A SZDB 3500 Units on tape and reel
LM3409QHVMY MUC10A SZEB 1000 Units on tape and reel
LM3409QHVMYX MUC10A SZEB 3500 Units on tape and reel
*Automotive Grade (Q) product incorporates enhanced manufacturing and support processes for the automotive market, including defect detection methodologies.
Reliability qualification is compliant with the requirements and temperature grades defined in the AEC-Q100 standard. Automotive grade products are identified
with the letter Q. For more information go to http://www.national.com/automotive.
Pin Descriptions